ŀ

02-14-2003

EET

TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PAT

102366539

ched original documents or copy thereof.

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name of conveying party(ies): (If multiple assignors, list numerically) Name: ETHENTICA, INC. KNOBBE, MARTEN, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Internal Address: Street Address: 26940 Laguna Hills Drive () Individual City: Aliso Viejo State: Ca ZIP: 92656-2622 () Association () General Partnership () Individual (X) Limited Partnership () Association () Corporation - State () General Partnership () Other: () Limited Partnership (X) Corporation - State Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Other: () Yes (X)If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: () Yes (X) No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? () Yes Nature of conveyance: Application number(s) or registration number(s): Trademark Application No(s): SEE EXHIBIT "A" () Assignment Merger ()Security Agreement () Change of Name b. Trademark Registration No(s): (X) Other: Termination of Security Interest Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution Additional numbers attached? (X) No () dates in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in 1 above) January 31, 2003 Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): Name and address of party to whom correspondence \$165.00 concerning document should be mailed: (X) Enclosed James B. Bear Authorized to be charged to deposit account Name: () KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Customer No. 20,995 Internal Address: Fourteenth Floor 8. Deposit account number: 11-1410 Street Address: 2040 Main Street City: Irvine State: CA ZIP: 92614 Please charge this account for any additional fees which may Attorney's Docket No.: WHOVIS.UCC3 be required, or credit any overpayment to this account. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 6 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. James B. Bear Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3

02/18/2003 GTON11

00000005 75775899

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522 40.00 BP 125.00 DP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Attn: Assignment Division Crystal Gateway-4 1213 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 320 Arlington, VA 22202

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002673 FRAME: 0388

STATUS REPORT

ETHENTICA, INC.

Case Number	Country	Mark	k Application Number	
WHOVIS.032T	US	TACTILESENSE	75/775,899	8/12/99
WHOVIS.072T	US	SECURING YOUR DIGITAL WORLD	76/094,502	7/19/00
WHOVIS.073T	US	ETHENTICA	76/094,544	7/19/00
WHOVIS.076T	US	ETHENTICATE	76/094,507	7/19/00
WHOVIS.077T	US	ETHENTICATOR	76/094,529	7/19/00
WHOVIS.078T	US	ETHENTICATION	76/094,508	7/19/00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002673 FRAME: 0389 03035C0058

####		880 H B	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER loptional Cristina Diaz 949-721-5263

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP Attn: Cristina Diaz 2040 Main Street 14th Floor Irvine, Ca 92614



FILED SACRAMENTO, CA JAN 31, 2003 AT 1700 KEVIN SHELLEY

SECRETARY OF STATE

. ASSIGNMENT (full of AMENDMENT (PARTY	r partial): Give nam	ne of assignee in Item 7a or 7b and a	address of assignee in item 7c; and also give nar		
Also check <u>one</u> of the follow	ing three boxes <u>and</u> address: Give curre in item 7a or 7b and	provide appropriate information in it nt record name in item 6a or 6b; also /or new address (# address change)	ems 6 and/or 7.	name ADD name: Comple	ete item 7a or 7b, and also ete items 7d-7g (if applicab
6a. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
CHANGED (NEW) OR AL		ON:			
76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS			απν	STATE POSTAL CODE	E COUNTRY
TAX ID#: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL II	
TAXID#: SSNOREIN	DEBTOR	1		I	I INC
AMENDMENT (COLLA	DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE	· —	al description, or describe collateral assig	med.	N
AMENDMENT (COLLA	DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE	· —	al description, or describe collateral assig	med.	<u> </u>
AMENDMENT (COLLA	DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE	· —	al description, or describe collateral assig	med.	<u> </u>
AMENDMENT (COLLA	DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE	· —	al description, or describe collateral assig	ned.	
AMENDMENT (COLLA	DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE	· —	al description, or describe collateral assig	ned.	
AMENDMENT (COLLA	DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE	· —	al description, or describe collateral assig	ned.	L
AMENDMENT (COLLA	DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE	· —	al description, or describe collateral assig	med.	<u> </u>
AMENDMENT (COLLA Describe collateral del	DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE eled or added,	or give entire restated collater	ENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Ass		authorized by a Debtor whi

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98) TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 02/14/2003

REEL: 0026/3 FKAME: 0390